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2026 NCAA Div I Womens Swimming&Diving Champions    ( 03/19/26 - 03/21/26 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

Referee : Marc Faber

Assistant Referee: Lisa Werwinski

7160

Panel

Event : Women 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Prelim)

Judge J1 Werwinski, Lisa (USA) 
Judge J2 Burke, Ethan (USA) 
Judge J3 O'Brien, Donna (USA) 
Judge J4 Benavides, JP Jamie (USA) 
Judge J5 Stabile, Jeffrey (USA) 
Judge J6 Grapner, Michael (USA) 
Judge J7 Mason, Don (USA) 

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Chiara Pellacani (University of Miami) 371.10  371.101 B17.50 SR
Desharne Bent-Ashmeil (University of Tennessee Knoxville) 368.40  368.402 B17.50 FR
Sophie Verzyl (University of South Carolina Columbia) 356.25  356.253 B18.50 SR
Lena Hentschel (Ohio State University) 334.65  334.654 C17.50 SR
Shiyun Lai (University of Kansas) 334.05  334.055 D17.20 JR
Elna Widerstrom (University of Minnesota Twin Cities) 333.65  333.656 D17.70 JR
Bayleigh Cranford (The University of Texas) 330.35  330.357 D16.90 JR
Maria Sanchez - Moreno (University of Arkansas Fayetteville) 328.85  328.858 D17.50 SO
Daryn Wright (Purdue University) 323.65  323.659 C16.50 SR
Juliette Landi (Auburn University) 318.20  318.2010 B16.50 FR
Abigail Baxter (University of Nebraska Lincoln) 312.15  312.1511 D17.00 JR
Kiarra Milligan (University of Michigan) 311.70  311.7012 C16.50 SR
Emilie Moore (Stanford University) 310.85  310.8513 E16.70 SR
Katerina Hoffman (Rutgers State University NJ NBrunswick) 309.90  309.9014 A17.00 SO
Viviana Del Angel (University of Minnesota Twin Cities) 307.20  307.2015 D16.90 SR
Kamryn Wong (University of North Texas) 306.90  306.9016 D16.90 SR
Margo OMeara (University of Miami) 304.50  304.5017 B17.70 SR
Lily Witte (Indiana University Bloomington) 303.65  303.6518 C16.50 JR
Lynae Shorter (University of Tennessee Knoxville) 301.50  301.5019 B16.70 JR
Lotti Hubert (University of Arkansas Fayetteville) 296.85  296.8520 D16.90 FR
Grace Wesche (Northern Arizona University) 296.10  296.1021 E16.40 SR
Michelle McLeod (University of Houston) 293.35  293.3522 D16.30 JR
Charlotte Martinkus (Princeton University) 292.95  292.9523 A17.60 SR
Molly Gray (Stanford University) 291.80  291.8024 E17.70 FR
Sephora Ford (Rutgers State University NJ NBrunswick) 290.45  290.4525 A15.90 SR
Maisy Woloszyn (University of Houston) 290.40  290.4026 D16.50 FR
Lovisa Gustavsson (University of Hawaii) 290.40  290.4026 E16.90 SO
Sofia Knight (University of North Carolina Chapel Hill) 289.40  289.4028 B17.30 SO
Bailee Sturgill (Rutgers State University NJ NBrunswick) 283.55  283.5529 A17.40 SO
Mia Prusiecki (Ohio State University) 281.85  281.8530 C16.40 SO
Kayleigh Clark (Florida State University) 279.95  279.9531 B16.70 SR
Avery Worobel (Purdue University) 278.70  278.7032 C17.20 SO
Megan Jolly (University of Missouri Columbia) 278.00  278.0033 D17.10 SO
Ella Roselli (Indiana University Bloomington) 277.15  277.1534 C16.30 JR
Camyla Monroy (University of Florida) 273.00  273.0035 B17.20 JR
Grace Brammer (Pennsylvania State University) 272.85  272.8536 A16.80 SO
Grace Courtney (University of Notre Dame) 271.20  271.2037 C16.80 SR
Eden Cheng (University of California Los Angeles) 269.80  269.8038 E16.70 SR
Kristy Pfaff (University of Kentucky) 267.30  267.3039 C16.90 JR
Molly Brascia (University of California Los Angeles) 265.35  265.3540 E16.60 JR
Michelle Mazzara (Ohio State University) 245.60  245.6041 C16.50 JR
Charlotte Norman (Princeton University) 244.25  244.2542 A16.50 SO
Olivia Paquette (George Washington University) 243.30  243.3043 A15.60 SR
Adele Melamud (University Buffalo State of NY) 241.85  241.8544 A16.10 FR
Kathryn Grant (University of Utah) 238.65  238.6545 E16.70 SR
Frida Zuniga Guzman (East Carolina University) 226.00  226.0046 B17.30 SR
Alicia Gonzalez Saenz De Jubera (University of Wyoming) 220.35  220.3547 E18.10 SR
Zara Joy Ayazi (University of Arizona) 208.55  208.5548 E16.40 SR

Hosted by Georgia Institute of Technology
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